Voyager Exel
Modular emergency luminaire
range with excellent performance
Whether you are looking for a
bulkhead or an exit sign, ceiling
or wall mounted or a recessed
emergency luminaire - Voyager
Exel allows you to select and

Explorer System *
* Available on request
Ordering guide Supplied complete with lamp
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
Surface
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3M WHI MSF FD G5 1.3 96218836
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3NM WHI MSF FD G5 1.2 96218837
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3MT WHI MSF FD G5 1.4 96218838
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3MX WHI MSF FD G5 1.4 96218839
Recessed
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3M WHI MSR FD G5 1.9 96229334
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3NM WHI MSR FD G5 1.8 96229335
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3MT WHI MSR FD G5 2 96229336
VOYAGER EXEL 1X8W T16 E3MX WHI MSR FD G5 2 96229337
E3M - Maintained, WHI - White, E3NM - Non-maintained, E3MT - Maintained SelfTest, E3MX - Maintained addressable test
Bulkhead
Surface Semi recessed
Accessories
Legend for wall mounted version Exit sign with legend Exit sign with legend
Lighting people and places
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part
of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement. All goods supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company's General
Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms unless otherwise stated.
Publication No: 357(INT) Publication Date: 05/05
Head Office
Thorn Lighting Holdings Limited,
Silver Screens, Elstree Way, Borehamwood,
Hertfordshire, WD6 1FE, UK
Tel: (44) 20 8732 9800
Fax: (44) 20 8732 9801
E-mail: info@thornlight.com
Website: www.thornlighting.com
Australia
Thorn Lighting Pty Limited, 13 Cooper Street,
P O Box 188, Smithfield, NSW 2164, Australia
Tel: (61) 2 9604 4300
Fax: (61) 2 9604 4588
E-mail: info@thornlight.com.au
Website: www.thornlight.com.au
Thorn DNT Airfield Lighting Pty Limited, P O Box 548,
Unit 2, 7-9 Newcastle Road, Bayswater, Melbourne,
Victoria 3153, Australia
Tel: (61) 3 9720 3233
Fax: (61) 3 9720 8233
E-mail: enquiries@thornlight.com.au
Website: www.thornairfield.com
Austria
Thorn Licht GesmbH, Erzherzog Karl-Straße 57,
Wien A-1220, Austria
Tel: (43) 1 202 66 11
Fax: (43) 1 202 66 11 12
E-mail: office@thorn.at
China
Thorn Lighting  (Guangzhou) Ltd, No. 1 North Yi Heng Road,
Eastern Section, GETDD, Guangzhou 510760, China
Tel: (86) 20 8224 1706
Fax: (86) 20 8224 5777
E-mail: gz.info@thorn.com.hk
Thorn Lighting (Guangzhou) Ltd. Beijing Branch
Room 519, China World Tower 1, China World Trade Centre,
Beijing 100004, China
Tel: (86) 10 6505 4601
Fax: (86) 10 6505 4603
E-mail: bj.info@thorn.com.hk
Thorn Lighting (Guangzhou) Ltd. Shanghai Branch
Room 2609, Union Building, 100 Yan An Road East,
Shanghai 200002, China
Tel: (86) 21 6323 5111
Fax: (86) 21 6373 1626
E-mail: sh.info@thorn.com.hk
Thorn Lighting (Tianjin) Co. Ltd.
332 Hongqi Road, Tianjin 300190, China
Tel: (86) 22 8369 2303